Hawthorn North XC Invite

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
7th Grade Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 3 Barrington Prairie Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 13:03.1
1 688 MJWard 7th 5 5 12:31.2 12:31.2 0:00.0
2 683 AJVanVuren 7th 11 16 12:55.1 25:26.3 0:23.8
3 677 Ryan Shomaker 7th 13 29 13:01.5 38:27.8 0:30.3
4 655 Sam DeWeerdt 7th 15 44 13:09.1 51:37.0 0:37.9
5 658 Jonathan Fier 7th 21 65 13:38.4  1:05:15.4 1:07.2
6 687 Jack Ward 7th (24) (89) 13:47.2  1:19:02.6 1:15.9
7 666 Nate Llerena 7th (41) (130) 14:18.8 1:33:21.5 1:47.6
Team - 17 Millburn Middle School Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 13:15.1
1 1466 Cole Kaether 7th 3 3 12:25.0 12:25.0 0:00.0
2 1493 Demitrius Tate 7th 4 7 12:26.3 24:51.3 0:01.3
3 1462 Vaughn Hartnig 7th 19 26 13:24.5 38:15.9 0:59.5
4 1461 Will Haak 7th 23 49 13:43.7 51:59.6 1:18.7
5 1472 Micah Lind 7th 40 89 14:15.9  1:06:15.6 1:50.9
6 1454 Gavin Cunningham 7th (44) (133) 14:28.9  1:20:44.6 2:03.9
7 1473 Bryan Mandujano 7th (49) (182) 14:39.5  1:35:24.2 2:14.5
Team - 10 Hawthorn Middle North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):141 Average Time: 13:46.6
1 1053 Demetri Poulos 7th 17 17 13:16.5 13:16.5 0:00.0
2 1013 Brady Clegg 7th 29 46 13:51.5 27:08.0 0:35.0
3 1055 David Rzepa 7th 30 76 13:53.2 41:01.3 0:36.7
4 1036 Austin Loyd 7th 31 107 13:54.4 54:55.7 0:37.9
5 1051 Jae Park 7th 34 141 13:57.5  1:08:53.3 0:41.0
6 1054 Jack Ratajczyk 7th (36) (177) 14:02.8 1:22:56.1 0:46.3
Team - 8 Fremont Middle School Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):166 Average Time: 14:06.7
1 886 Bryce Durlacher 7th 7 7 12:40.9 12:40.9 0:00.0
2 887 Michael Farina 7th 9 16 12:47.8 25:28.7 0:06.8
3 891 Adam Heddaovi 7th 25 41 13:49.5 39:18.3 1:08.5
4 897 Lukas Smith 7th 26 67 13:49.5 53:07.9 1:08.6
5 889 Logan Green 7th 99 166 17:25.8  1:10:33.7 4:44.8
Team - 13 Lake Zurich North Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):187 Average Time: 14:05.9
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Hawthorn North XC Invite

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
7th Grade Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 13 Lake Zurich North Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):187 Average Time: 14:05.9
1 1265 Aidan Knappstein 7th 8 8 12:45.4 12:45.4 0:00.0
2 1248 Cole Boudreault 7th 18 26 13:20.3 26:05.7 0:34.8
3 1267 Aidan Latta 7th 46 72 14:34.7 40:40.4 1:49.3
4 1277 Tanner Rossi 7th 57 129 14:53.0 55:33.4 2:07.6
5 1283 Alex Todoran 7th 58 187 14:56.2 1:10:29.7 2:10.8
6 1286 Vito Vitale 7th (68) (255) 15:18.4 1:25:48.2 2:33.0
7 1285 Lucas Trevino 7th (96) (351) 16:38.3 1:42:26.5 3:52.9
Team - 20 Twin Groves Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):197 Average Time: 14:14.8
1 1591 matthew bressler 7th 14 14 13:08.9 13:08.9 0:00.0
2 1590 Michael Belbot 7th 39 53 14:15.4 27:24.4 1:.06.4
3 1609 noah piepenbrink 7th 42 95 14:23.4 41:47.9 1:14.4
4 1618 alex todorov 7th 48 143 14:38.8 56:26.7 1:29.8
5 1608 sid palearti 7th 54 197 14:47.6 1:11:14.3 1:38.6
6 1593 evan clayson 7th (74) (271) 15:33.7  1:26:48.1 2:24.7
7 1598 Phillip lvanov 7th (84) (355) 15:50.0  1:42:38.1 2:41.0
Team - 15 Macarthur Middle School Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):228 Average Time: 14:29.6
1 1367 Chris Ordon 7th 22 22 13:41.3 13:41.3 0:00.0
2 1366 Patrick Nowak 7th 32 54 13:54.5 27:35.8 0:13.2
3 1369 Sam Patel 7th 53 107 14:47.0 42:22.8 1:05.7
4 1368 Michael Orszulak 7th 56 163 14:52.0 57:14.9 1:10.7
5 1359 Max Johnston 7th 65 228 15:13.5 1:12:28.4 1:32.2
6 1362 Myro Lehkyy 7th (66) (294) 15:15.1  1:27:43.5 1:33.8
7 1360 Kyle Krupa 7th (85) (379) 15:53.5  1:43:37.1 2:12.2
Team - 22 Woodlawn Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):233 Average Time: 14:26.6
1 1689 Bhargav Devabhaletuni 7th 6 6 12:32.7 12:32.7 0:00.0
2 1715 Aarav Patel 7th 45 51 14:33.6 27:06.3 2:00.9
3 1706 Ronald Lorenc 7th 55 106 14:51.5 41:57.9 2:18.8
4 1704 Nazar Kushnir 7th 60 166 14:59.7 56:57.6 2:27.0
5 1712 Brandon Mushailov 7th 67 233 15:15.6 1:12:13.3 2:42.9
6 1725 Ryan Sturtewagen 7th (81) (314) 15:42.4  1:27:55.7 3:09.7
7 1691 Colin Flynn 7th (90) (404) 16:11.1  1:44:06.9 3:38.4
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Hawthorn North XC Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 15, 2017

Boys
7th Grade Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - 9 Grayslake Middle School Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):243 Average Time: 14:26.8

1 920 Owen Davies 7th 2 2 12:20.7 12:20.7 0:00.0

2 962 Preston Wright 7th 37 39 14:04.0 26:24.7 1:43.2

3 917 Maddox Carr 7th 63 102 15:05.8 41:30.6 2:451

4 954 Chris Rogers 7th 70 172 15:21.6 56:52.2 3:00.8

5 935 Bryson Jones 7th 71 243 15:22.1 1:12:14.4 3:014

6 932 Chase Irvin 7th (73) (316) 15:33.0 1:27:47.4 3:12.3

7 941 Connor Larkin 7th (87) (403) 15:59.6 1:43:47.1 3:38.9
Team - 1 Antioch Upper Grade School Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places):249
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4 Beach Park Middle School
Team Score (places):312
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Kameron Luster

21 Wauconda Middle School
Team Score (places):316
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John Eisenhart
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Average Time: 14:35.4

12:53.3
13:49.9
14:45.0
15:23.3
16:05.5
16:08.0
16:12.1

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 16:10.6
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Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 15:13.6
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11:26.9
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Hawthorn North XC Invite

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
7th Grade Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 18 Oak Grove #68 Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):341 Average Time: 17:10.7
1 1525 lan Burke 7th 16 16 13:11.5 13:11.5 0:00.0
2 1544 James Whittaker 6th 50 66 14:40.4 27:52.0 1:28.8
3 1530 Gavin Goldberg 6th 51 117 14:41.1 42:33.1 1:29.5
4 1543 Daniel Whittaker 7th 107 224 19:49.2 1:02:22.3 6:37.6
5 1542 Collin Tippett 7th 117 341 23:31.5 1:25:53.9 10:20.0
Team - 12 Lake Forest Deer Path Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):345 Average Time: 15:47.7
1 1232 Jason Schacher 7th 12 12 13:01.0 13:01.0 0:00.0
2 1224 Jack Lucania 7th 62 74 15:04.6 28:05.6 2:03.6
3 1221 Luke Hughes 7th 76 150 15:37.1 43:42.8 2:36.1
4 1217 Eddie Furry 7th 92 242 16:13.4 59:56.3 3:12.4
5 1210 Will Borneman 6th 103 345 19:02.1  1:18:58.4 6:01.1
6 1222 Vance Hughes 6th (106) (451) 19:46.2  1:38:44.6 6:45.1
7 1229 Robert Puch 6th (115) (566) 21:14.1  1:59:58.8 8:13.1
Team - 14 Lake Zurich South Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):346 Average Time: 15:27.0
1 1325 Dylan Myers 7th 38 38 14:08.9 14:08.9 0:00.0
2 1314 Braden Eckman, 7th 43 81 14:28.5 28:37.5 0:19.5
3 1310 John Bujewski, 7th 78 159 15:39.3 44:16.8 1:30.4
4 1328 Shaun Stubenvoll, 7th 93 252 16:24.7 1:00:41.6 2:15.8
5 1313 Enrique Chavez 7th 94 346 16:33.7  1:17:15.3 2:24.7
6 1334 Gavin Trudeau, 7th (101) (447) 18:02.9 1:35:18.3 3:53.9
7 1318 Cole James, 7th (105) (552) 19:33.2  1:54:51.5 5:24.2
Team - 23 Viking Middle Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):352 Average Time: 15:26.5
1 1866 Robert Wohlitz 7 35 35 14:00.5 14:00.5 0:00.0
2 1858 Henry Lester 7 59 94 14:58.7 28:59.2 0:58.2
3 1851 Alec Dangel 7 77 171 15:39.1 44:38.4 1:38.5
4 1850 Dayne Crawford 7 86 257 15:56.7  1:00:35.1 1:56.2
5 1857 Leandro Huitron 7 95 352 16:37.5 1:17:12.7 2:37.0
6 1864 Marshall Tolbert 7 (98) (450) 17:11.1  1:34:23.8 3:10.5
7 1861 Chase Pitts 6 (113) (563) 20:37.7 1:55:01.6 6:37.2
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Hawthorn North XC Invite

Race Date
September 15, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
7th Grade Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 6 Daniel Wright Junior High Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):362 Average Time: 15:44.8
1 810 Jack Curtin 7th 28 28 13:51.1 13:51.1 0:00.0
2 832 lan Rosland 7th 75 103 15:35.6 29:26.8 1:44.5
3 829 Yaseen Primus 6th 79 182 15:41.3 45:08.1 1:50.1
4 817 Ty Henderson 7th 80 262 15:41.7  1:00:49.8 1:50.5
5 834 Nathan Simon 7th 100 362 17:54.1 1:18:44.0 4:02.9
6 821 Ethan Kravets 6th (102) (464) 18:15.0 1:36:59.0 4:23.8
7 813 Avi Garlapati 6th (116) (580) 21:149  1:58:14.0 7:23.8
Team - 11 Hawthorn Middle South Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):479 Average Time: 18:27.8
1 1116 August Jones 7th 64 64 15:10.5 15:10.5 0:00.0
2 1113 Erick Herrera 7th 82 146 15:46.3 30:56.8 0:35.7
3 1107 Conner Collins 7th 110 256 20:22.4 51:19.2 5:11.8
4 1130 Noah Song 7th 111 367 20:28.3 1:11:47.6 5:17.8
5 1114 RyanIrvin 7th 112 479 20:31.3 1:32:19.0 5:20.8
6 1112 Wil Hein 7th (114) (593) 20:59.1  1:53:18.1 5:48.6
Team - 2 Aptakisic Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 615 Mark Suskin 7th Less Than 5 15:33.1 15:33.1 0:00.0
2 611 Jason Mascarenhas 7th Less Than 5 19:13.3 34:46.4 3:40.2
3 608 Anjay Krishnan 7th Less Than 5 19:13.4 53:59.8 3:40.2
Team - 5 BMS - Station Campus Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 766 Owen King 7th Less Than 5 13:25.1 13:25.1 0:00.0
2 751 Christian Benson 7th Less Than 5 15:42.7 29:07.8 2:17.6
3 768 Matthew McCue 7th Less Than 5 17:02.6 46:10.4 3:37.4
4 749 Alex Anderson 7th Less Than 5 19:16.4 1:05:26.9 5:51.3
Team - 16 Matthews Middle School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1412 John Block 8th Less Than 5 16:01.9 16:01.9 0:00.0
2 1411 Ethan Anderson 7th Less Than 5 18:22.2 34:24.2 2:20.2
3 1426 Connor Wilhelm 7th Less Than 5 18:25.2 52:49.4 2:23.3
4 1420 Jack Morino 7th Less Than 5 20:52.9 1:13:42.4 4:50.9
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Race Date
September 15, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 24 Rondout

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1875 Aaron Levy
2 1880 Jeff Tuegel

Team - 25 West Oak

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1884 Carter Laureys
2 1886 Sam Cusumano
3 1885 Adam Marcos
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Hawthorn North XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
7th Grade Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
6 Less Than 5 13:25.0 13:25.0 0:00.0
7 Less Than 5 16:11.6 29:36.7 2:46.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:03.1 13:03.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 14:54.6 27:57.8 1:51.4
Less Than 5 15:26.9 43:24.8 2:23.8
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